
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

completed

ASB Christchurch Marathon Event

EVENT:            

CATEGORY PLACING: 

GENDER PLACING:

OFFICIAL TIME:

REAL TIME:

MY 2018
MY GOAL
MY MARATHON

Full results at: 
christchurchmarathon.co.nz

3RD 
JUNE 

2018

PAUL BROUWERS

42R

60

95

03:32:35

03:31:57




